
Retreats for Women

September 15-17 (#1) 
Our Lady of Good Counsel, Plymouth
St. Maria Goretti, Dearborn Heights
St. Mary, Milford
St. Roch, Flat Rock

October 20-22 (#7)
Light of Christ Prayer Group
St. Anthony, Belleville
St. Edith, Livonia
St. Joseph, South Lyon
St. Joseph, Trenton
St. Lawrence, Utica
St. Valentine, Redford

Click on your weekend date to register at stpaulretreat.org

October 27-29 (#8)
Ave Maria, Lexington
Holy Family, Novi
Our Lady of Sorrows, Farmington
San Lorenzo Ruiz Women
St. Basil, Eastpointe
St. Mary, Cause of our Joy, Westland
St. Mary, Wayne
St. Sabina, Dearborn Heights
St. Thomas a’Becket, Canton

November 10-12 (#11)
Divine Spirit Ladies
Our Lady of the Angels, Taylor
Renewal Sisters
Spiritual Friends
St. Isaac Jogues, SCS
St. Margaret of Scotland, SCS
St. Mary, Pinckney

December 1-3 (#12)
Advent Belles
Retreat Angels
St. Kenneth, Plymouth
St. William, Walled Lake

          February 16-18 (#19) 
Nativity of Our Lord, Detroit
Our Lady of Victory, Northville
Ss. Augustine/Monica, Detroit
Ss. Genevieve & Maurice, Livonia
St. Charles, Detroit
St. John Neumann, Canton

March 15-17 (#23)
Resurrection Women, Canton
St. Anne, Ortonville 
   (Northwest Oakland Lakes FoP)
St. Colette, Livonia
St. Joseph, Erie
St. Mary, Monroe
St. Mary Magdalen, Brighton

April 12-14 (#25)
Divine Grace, Carleton
St. Andrew, Saline
St. Charles, Newport
St. Linus, Dearborn Heights
St. Mary, Rockwood

May 10-12 (#29)
St. Ives Alumnae, Southfield
St. James, Novi
St. Joseph, Lake Orion
St. Margaret Mary Alumnae
St. Patrick, Brighton

Specially-Themed Retreats

Retreat for Men in Recovery 
(Fr. Cragen, CP Group)  

February 2-4, 2024

Retreat for Women in Recovery
(Matt Talbot Group)
 August 25-27, 2023

St. Paul of the Cross Passionist Retreat & Conference Center

Weekend Retreat Schedule

September 2023 - May 2024

Parishes and groups are listed on the weekends they traditionally attend; 
however, guests are welcome to register for any weekend!

This season's theme is Dancing With God

Co-Ed Weekend Retreat
(Great for Singles & Couples)  

May 17-19, 2024

https://www.stpaulretreat.org/event/weekend-1/
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St. Paul of the Cross Passionist Retreat & Conference Center

Weekend Retreat Schedule

September 2023 - May 2024

Parishes and groups are listed on the weekends they traditionally attend; 
however, guests are welcome to register for any weekend!

January 5-7 (#14)
Christ our Light Fellowship
Contractor's Group
Dore Family Group 
Fr. Declan, CP/St. Joseph
St. Edith, Livonia
St. William, Walled Lake

Retreats for Men

September 22-24 (#3)
Duns Scotus K of C #14928
St. Charles, Detroit
St. John Neumann, Canton
St. Joseph, South Lyon
St. Malachy, Sterling Heights
St. Mary, Cause of our Joy, Westland

St. Mary, Pinckney
St. Peter, Mount Clemens
St. Raymond, Detroit
St. Thomas a'Becket, Canton

October 13-15 (#4)
Our Lady of the Angels, Taylor
St. Anselm, Dearborn
St. James, Novi
 St. Mary Magdalen, Brighton
 St. Mary, Monroe
 St. Roch, Flat Rock
 St. Thomas the Apostle, Garden City

 The Cody Family

November 3-5 (#9)
Ave Maria, Lexington
Holy Spirit, Highland
Our Lady of Sorrows, Farmington
Our Lady of Victory, Northville  
Resurrection, Canton
St. Aidan, Livonia
St. Mary, OLQ of Families, Warren

St. Priscilla, Livonia 
Toledo Group

January 12-14 (#15)
Detroit Catholic Central Alumni
Fr. Campion, CP Group
Knights of St. Joseph, Plymouth
St. Andrew, Saline
St. Blase, Sterling Heights
St. Ephrem, Sterling Heights
St. Martin DePorres, Warren
St. Valentine, Redford
The Good Shepherds

January 19-21 (#16)
Divine Grace, Carleton
Sacred Heart, Hudson/K of C  #3221

St. Joseph, Lake Orion
St. Joseph Shrine K of C, Irish Hills

St. Jude Group
St. Kenneth, Plymouth
 St. Michael, Monroe

January 26-28 (#17)
Fr. Rene Champagne, CP
Fr. William, CP Group
St. Anthony of Padua, Hillsdale
St. Basil, Eastpointe 
St. John Vianney, Shelby Twp.
St. Mary, Wayne
St. Mary of the Snows, Milford

February 23-25 (#20)
Fr. Pat Tully, CP Group
Ss. Genevieve/Maurice, Livonia
St. Anne, Ortonville
The Merciful Love of Jesus FoP
St. Michael, Livonia

March 1-3 (#21) 
Fr. Damian, CP Group
Our Lady of Good Counsel, Plymouth
Our Lady Queen of Martyrs, Beverly
Hills
St. Fabian, Farmington Hills

March 8-10 (#22)
Christ the Redeemer, Lake Orion
St. Colette, Livonia
St. Lawrence, Utica
St. Michael, Sterling Heights
St. Thomas the Apostle, Chaldean

March 22-24 (#24)
Divine Child, Dearborn
St. Francis K of C #4401, Farmington
Ss. Joseph & Timothy, Trenton
St. Linus, Dearborn Heights

April 19-21 (#26)
Our Lady of Hope, SCS
St. Isaac Jogues, SCS
St. Louise de Marillac, Warren
St. Lucy, SCS
St. Margaret of Scotland, SCS
St. Maria Goretti, Dearborn Heights

May 3-5 (#27)
Men’s Serenity Prayer Group
Nativity of Our Lord, Detroit
Ss. Augustine/Monica, Detroit
St. Patrick, Brighton
 (Dave Cooney Memorial)
St. Patrick, White Lake

Click on your weekend date to register at
stpaulretreat.org

This season's theme is Dancing With God
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